
 

Dos Place NOM Prénom Cat Temps Pl. Temps Pl. Temps Pl. Temps Pl. Temps Pl. Temps Pl. Scratch Ecart
170 1 HUMBLET Tristan SEH 0:57:37 1 0:44:18 1 0:59:42 1 1:18:36 1 0:44:26 1 0:46:33 1 5:31:12 -
173 2 BOUDON Gregory SEH 0:58:00 2 0:44:28 2 0:59:55 2 1:19:43 2 0:45:18 2 0:46:54 2 5:34:18 03:06
174 3 CARLIER Guillaume SEH 0:58:40 3 0:44:43 3 1:00:37 3 1:22:14 3 0:47:13 3 0:50:59 3 5:44:26 10:08
159 4 DIEULIN Anthony SEH 1:05:35 10 0:48:17 7 1:02:43 4 1:27:50 5 0:48:33 4 0:52:48 7 6:05:46 21:20
160 5 FLORIMOND Alexandre SEH 1:04:35 7 0:47:46 5 1:03:12 5 1:28:11 6 0:50:00 7 0:52:38 6 6:06:22 00:36
171 6 WINWA Gregory SEH 1:01:21 4 0:47:51 6 1:05:28 8 1:29:12 7 0:50:46 8 0:52:16 4 6:06:54 00:32
227 7 HASSOUX Jerome V1H 1:01:21 5 0:47:13 4 1:10:24 15 1:27:22 4 0:49:22 6 0:52:16 5 6:07:58 01:04
164 8 CHOTIN Nicolas SEH 1:04:42 8 0:49:11 8 1:04:27 6 1:30:08 10 0:49:10 5 0:54:31 10 6:12:09 04:11
167 9 PETITJEAN Gerald V1H 1:03:51 6 0:49:40 9 1:04:33 7 1:29:50 8 0:51:31 10 0:53:22 8 6:12:47 00:38
136 10 BIGEREL Clement SEH 1:05:01 9 0:50:03 10 1:05:51 9 1:29:54 9 0:51:25 9 0:54:05 9 6:16:19 03:32
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229 11 SIMONIN Laurent V2H 1:05:40 11 0:50:24 11 1:06:11 10 1:34:17 12 0:53:04 11 0:56:37 13 6:26:13 09:54
226 12 SICHEL Jerome V1H 1:08:45 14 0:52:21 15 1:10:06 14 1:36:06 15 0:55:06 16 0:57:30 14 6:39:54 13:41
198 13 TOUBLANC Antoine SEH 1:10:57 23 0:51:29 12 1:09:18 13 1:35:56 14 0:57:07 21 1:00:38 27 6:45:25 05:31
197 14 GERMAIN Simon SEH 1:08:38 13 0:52:03 14 1:08:55 11 1:31:20 11 1:09:42 73 0:55:04 11 6:45:42 00:17
223 15 PAYNARD Lionel V2H 1:07:34 12 0:51:49 13 1:12:07 23 1:38:18 16 0:57:11 23 0:59:12 17 6:46:11 00:29
132 16 GALANTE Raphaël V1H 1:17:21 46 0:54:25 23 1:12:31 25 1:35:33 13 0:53:08 12 0:55:18 12 6:48:16 02:05
219 17 CLAUDY Jacky V2H 1:10:07 16 0:52:54 17 1:12:03 22 1:39:53 18 0:54:47 15 0:59:53 21 6:49:37 01:21
202 18 CHARROY Olivier V2H 1:10:19 20 0:53:06 18 1:11:41 20 1:39:49 17 0:56:51 20 0:59:44 20 6:51:30 01:53
225 19 CONEDERA Pierre SEH 1:10:16 18 0:53:12 19 1:11:38 19 1:42:27 25 0:55:53 17 0:58:48 15 6:52:14 00:44
217 20 THOUVENOT Romain JUH 1:10:12 17 0:53:13 20 1:11:47 21 1:43:49 27 0:56:04 18 0:58:51 16 6:53:56 01:42
204 21 LAVECCHIA Pascal V2H 1:10:54 22 0:55:25 31 1:11:15 18 1:41:59 24 0:57:59 27 1:01:21 28 6:58:53 04:57
175 22 ZWAHLEN Jean-Luc V2H 1:12:51 25 0:54:32 24 1:10:54 16 1:40:24 19 1:00:30 40 1:00:16 23 6:59:27 00:34
143 23 DORMENY Audrey SEF 1:13:46 32 0:55:20 30 1:12:27 24 1:40:35 20 0:57:57 26 1:00:23 25 7:00:28 01:01
127 24 COLIN Patrick V2H 1:13:37 31 0:55:16 29 1:14:51 30 1:40:53 21 0:57:19 24 0:59:33 19 7:01:29 01:01
199 25 THOMASSIN Christophe V1H 1:10:51 21 0:54:59 25 1:13:36 26 1:43:14 26 0:58:08 30 1:02:38 31 7:03:26 01:57
138 26 BREITSPRECHER Julien SEH 1:13:03 26 0:55:35 32 1:17:15 39 1:41:44 22 0:57:11 22 1:00:20 24 7:05:08 01:42
183 27 ROUSSEL William V1H 1:14:47 38 0:56:25 36 1:15:35 33 1:41:44 23 0:58:03 28 1:00:10 22 7:06:44 01:36
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140 28 HOLFELD Alexis SEH 1:14:04 33 0:55:12 27 1:15:51 35 1:45:45 29 0:57:22 25 0:59:14 18 7:07:28 00:44
154 29 ODER Ludovic SEH 1:14:31 37 0:56:06 34 1:14:14 28 1:47:33 35 0:58:04 29 1:00:25 26 7:10:53 03:25
147 30 CLEMENT Fabrice V1H 1:11:00 24 0:53:31 21 1:17:31 40 1:49:56 40 0:59:43 36 1:02:23 29 7:14:04 03:11
196 31 BONHOMME Jean Claude V1H 1:13:06 27 0:55:05 26 1:15:20 32 1:47:59 36 0:58:29 31 1:05:40 42 7:15:39 01:35
192 32 MARTIN Daniel V3H 1:14:10 34 0:57:16 40 1:15:05 31 1:46:32 30 1:00:03 37 1:02:37 30 7:15:43 00:04
207 33 THOMAS Thierry V1H 1:13:07 28 0:55:15 28 1:14:29 29 1:44:32 28 1:01:43 48 1:06:57 64 7:16:03 00:20
133 34 KETFI Patrick V3H 1:14:51 39 0:56:55 38 1:17:07 38 1:48:14 38 1:01:06 44 1:05:08 39 7:23:21 07:18
144 35 ZWILLER Anthony SEH 1:18:39 50 1:01:18 58 1:11:05 17 1:52:22 44 0:54:08 14 1:05:50 60 7:23:22 00:01
169 36 BESOIN Aline SEF 1:15:09 41 0:58:09 41 1:16:03 36 1:48:14 37 1:01:36 47 1:05:08 40 7:24:19 00:57
220 37 CROCHETET Pascal V3H 1:17:55 47 0:59:04 45 1:18:59 41 1:47:25 33 1:01:27 46 1:04:47 38 7:29:37 05:18
137 38 CHENIN Manuel SEH 1:18:09 48 0:59:54 49 1:21:12 52 1:47:22 32 1:00:37 42 1:02:56 32 7:30:10 00:33
162 39 RICHARD Olivier V1H 1:14:21 35 0:59:15 46 1:20:30 46 1:51:09 42 1:01:23 45 1:07:13 66 7:33:51 03:41
141 40 FORMENTEL Bernard V1H 1:15:17 42 0:59:43 48 1:21:24 53 1:51:56 43 0:59:14 33 1:06:46 62 7:34:20 00:29
142 41 VALAT Thibaut SEH 1:15:34 45 0:54:12 22 1:19:22 42 1:53:48 53 1:00:44 43 1:11:55 80 7:35:35 01:15
161 42 METOIS Jean Michel V2H 1:15:30 44 0:58:30 42 1:20:25 45 1:53:19 51 1:03:53 54 1:05:24 41 7:37:01 01:26
224 43 CONEDERA Mathieu Mario SEH 1:18:45 51 0:58:57 44 1:21:59 57 1:52:36 48 1:00:29 39 1:04:46 37 7:37:32 00:31
155 44 ALBUQUERQUE Christophe SEH 1:19:33 54 1:01:50 61 1:22:53 62 1:52:31 47 1:00:37 41 1:03:38 33 7:41:02 03:30
149 45 DUCROCQ Raphael SEH 1:19:10 52 1:02:46 65 1:21:32 54 1:54:46 56 0:59:22 34 1:04:15 35 7:41:51 00:49
194 46 BAYEUL Gerald V1H 1:19:51 56 0:56:43 37 1:16:06 37 1:49:20 39 1:17:19 90 1:04:04 34 7:43:23 01:32
148 47 ZWILLER Nathalie V2F 1:18:39 49 1:01:17 57 1:22:09 58 1:52:22 45 1:03:51 53 1:05:51 61 7:44:09 00:46
126 48 NUSSBAUMER Marc V3H 1:19:41 55 1:00:54 54 1:20:32 47 1:52:44 50 1:03:43 52 1:08:29 69 7:46:03 01:54
190 49 THEVENOT Olivier V1H 1:13:20 29 1:02:25 64 1:22:50 61 1:54:53 57 1:05:52 60 1:09:00 71 7:48:20 02:17
230 50 BENOIT Raymond V2H 1:14:24 36 0:56:15 35 1:15:36 34 1:47:31 34 0:59:36 35 1:35:39 114 7:49:01 00:41
145 51 RAMBEAU David SEH 1:20:46 59 1:01:18 59 1:21:52 56 1:52:29 46 1:04:56 57 1:09:45 76 7:51:06 02:05
182 52 LELARGE Julien SEH 1:15:05 40 1:35:34 99 1:13:37 27 1:46:43 31 0:56:43 19 1:04:23 36 7:52:05 00:59
218 53 THOUVENOT Rachel V1F 1:21:00 60 1:00:09 51 1:20:59 51 1:55:09 58 1:05:54 61 1:09:44 75 7:52:55 00:50
222 54 STAROSSE Sylvain V2H 1:22:07 63 1:01:03 56 1:22:36 60 1:57:36 60 1:04:51 56 1:09:56 77 7:58:09 05:14
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130 55 MULLER Eric SEH 1:23:58 67 1:01:44 60 1:23:54 64 1:54:32 55 1:04:59 58 1:10:24 78 7:59:31 01:22
221 56 GRAVIER Michel V3H 1:19:15 53 1:10:09 83 1:24:37 65 1:55:12 59 1:04:10 55 1:08:19 68 8:01:42 02:11
205 57 SIDI ALI Myriam V2F 1:25:00 69 1:02:21 63 1:24:38 66 1:54:32 54 1:06:21 63 1:09:17 73 8:02:09 00:27
228 58 MONGIN Ludovic V1H 1:20:19 57 0:59:21 47 1:19:44 43 1:53:32 52 1:00:07 38 1:35:39 113 8:08:42 06:33
168 59 BOUSSELIN Cédric V1H 1:23:49 66 1:07:25 79 1:42:33 94 1:50:52 41 1:02:00 49 1:06:50 63 8:13:29 04:47
163 60 RAVAT Frederic V1H 1:22:41 64 1:05:00 67 1:26:48 69 1:59:32 64 1:06:05 62 1:14:09 88 8:14:15 00:46
139 61 ARTHAUD Stéphane V1H 1:29:27 79 1:02:48 66 1:25:31 67 2:02:48 70 1:06:47 64 1:13:10 85 8:20:31 06:16
191 62 LOSSEROY Matthieu SEH 1:09:50 15 0:52:28 16 1:08:55 12 2:40:41 99 0:53:43 13 1:35:39 109 8:21:16 00:45
180 63 ALAZET Denis V2H 1:26:08 70 1:05:05 68 1:27:32 71 1:59:31 63 1:07:57 67 1:15:06 91 8:21:19 00:03
157 64 VAXELAIRE Sebastien V1H 1:22:42 65 1:05:54 71 1:28:30 74 2:07:36 76 1:07:03 65 1:13:21 86 8:25:06 03:47
129 65 ANDERLINI Isabelle V2F 1:29:58 82 1:05:06 69 1:27:31 70 1:59:20 62 1:09:37 72 1:15:05 90 8:26:37 01:31
146 66 CHENARD Brigitte V2F 1:27:16 73 1:05:47 70 1:28:29 73 2:01:15 67 1:12:10 82 1:12:50 84 8:27:47 01:10
150 67 ASSA Jean-Christophe V2H 1:27:28 74 1:06:11 73 1:28:46 75 2:00:27 65 1:10:57 78 1:14:17 89 8:28:06 00:19
210 68 CARVALHO Francisco V2H 1:29:07 78 1:06:59 75 1:30:58 80 2:03:07 71 1:10:14 75 1:09:11 72 8:29:36 01:30
212 69 ROZALSKI Catherine V2F 1:32:05 84 1:07:13 77 1:29:34 77 2:01:08 66 1:08:10 68 1:12:42 82 8:30:52 01:16
185 70 MENY Clara V1F 1:28:17 77 1:07:17 78 1:32:25 81 2:02:00 69 1:10:06 74 1:13:30 87 8:33:35 02:43
211 71 GLEZ Jean-Charles V2H 1:26:10 71 1:07:37 80 1:30:46 79 2:10:55 80 1:08:23 69 1:11:44 79 8:35:35 02:00
216 72 LEUNK Suzanne SEF 1:32:34 85 1:06:04 72 1:27:38 72 2:05:11 72 1:11:23 79 1:17:11 93 8:40:01 04:26
209 73 ROTA Bruno V2H 1:28:13 76 1:07:04 76 1:30:40 78 2:05:38 73 1:12:07 81 1:19:07 95 8:42:49 02:48
200 74 PELTIER Marie-Claire V3F 1:20:31 58 1:00:58 55 1:20:59 50 2:40:41 100 1:08:33 70 1:12:22 81 8:44:04 01:15
208 75 SIATKA Olivier V1H 2:17:02 105 1:00:47 53 1:22:33 59 1:52:37 49 1:05:26 59 1:08:59 70 8:47:24 03:20
193 76 GEORGES Alain V1H 2:17:02 104 1:00:04 50 1:20:37 48 1:58:28 61 1:02:53 50 1:09:29 74 8:48:33 01:09
201 77 RANGEARD Julien SEH 1:21:51 62 1:00:11 52 1:20:42 49 2:01:40 68 1:28:31 99 1:35:39 110 8:48:34 00:01
186 78 VAUTR Patrick V2H 1:27:56 75 1:08:43 81 1:36:10 85 2:07:04 74 1:10:42 77 1:21:01 97 8:51:36 03:02
177 79 LAMOTTE Jean V3H 1:30:29 83 1:09:15 82 1:32:29 82 2:09:06 77 1:16:41 88 1:19:16 96 8:57:16 05:40
131 80 DUMONTEIL Guillaume SEH 1:36:10 91 1:11:51 88 1:39:10 88 2:11:11 81 1:11:52 80 1:16:04 92 9:06:18 09:02
179 81 BOULANGER Frederique V1F 1:32:43 86 1:11:21 85 1:37:14 86 2:11:47 82 1:16:53 89 1:19:02 94 9:09:00 02:42
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152 82 TOUSSAINT Gregory SEH 1:27:01 72 1:06:49 74 1:40:04 89 2:16:31 86 1:10:27 76 1:35:39 115 9:16:31 07:31
158 83 BOUVIER Sebastien V1H 1:13:36 30 0:55:59 33 1:23:19 63 2:40:41 96 1:28:31 96 1:35:39 117 9:17:45 01:14
176 84 BOURTEMBOURG Gerard V4H 1:29:34 80 1:10:22 84 1:33:50 83 2:13:34 83 1:15:27 87 1:35:39 108 9:18:26 00:41
214 85 COLIN Jean Claude V2H 1:35:21 88 1:12:38 89 1:41:02 92 2:18:03 87 1:13:02 83 1:21:05 98 9:21:11 02:45
215 86 COLIN Pierre Jean SEH 1:35:13 87 1:11:50 87 1:40:52 91 2:10:06 78 1:07:52 66 1:35:39 112 9:21:32 00:21
187 87 PATIZEL Béatrice V2F 1:35:46 90 1:12:48 92 1:35:24 84 2:10:19 79 1:18:06 91 1:29:21 104 9:21:44 00:12
153 88 PATON Olivier V1H 2:17:02 101 0:57:09 39 1:21:41 55 2:40:41 94 0:58:57 32 1:08:05 67 9:23:35 01:51
231 89 PERRARD Pierrine V1F 2:17:02 106 0:58:42 43 1:20:13 44 2:40:41 93 1:03:31 51 1:06:58 65 9:27:07 03:32
156 90 LE MEUR Cyril SEH 1:15:17 43 1:02:00 62 1:26:23 68 2:40:41 95 1:28:31 95 1:35:39 116 9:28:31 01:24
172 91 TOUSSAINT Pascal V3H 1:35:43 89 1:11:43 86 1:38:04 87 2:16:31 85 1:28:31 97 1:23:13 100 9:33:45 05:14
184 92 TREMEAU Nathalie V2F 1:41:56 92 1:12:39 91 1:43:30 95 2:24:50 89 1:13:37 85 1:22:02 99 9:38:34 04:49
181 93 PORTZERT Annabelle V1F 1:41:57 93 1:12:39 90 1:43:31 96 2:40:41 98 1:09:03 71 1:12:42 83 9:40:33 01:59
188 94 FREIS Daniel V3H 2:17:02 103 1:35:34 103 1:29:34 76 2:07:34 75 1:13:17 84 1:27:15 102 10:10:16 29:43
151 95 GRANDEMENGE Michael SEH 2:17:02 100 1:13:06 93 1:42:33 93 2:15:54 84 1:14:52 86 1:28:23 103 10:11:50 01:34
135 96 DEPOYANT Jerome V1H 1:48:06 96 1:21:47 95 2:00:14 99 2:35:04 91 1:23:41 92 1:33:05 106 10:41:57 30:07
178 97 PERROT Laurent V2H 2:17:02 102 1:35:34 104 1:40:30 90 2:18:33 88 1:28:31 98 1:24:54 101 10:45:04 03:07
165 98 CHAMPLON Martine V3F 1:48:05 95 1:21:47 94 2:00:13 97 2:40:41 97 1:24:40 93 1:33:04 105 10:48:30 03:26
166 99 SIRI Geraldine V1F 1:52:08 97 1:23:02 96 2:00:13 98 2:35:04 90 1:28:31 94 1:34:35 107 10:53:33 05:03
213 100 RICHARD Olivier SEH 1:47:43 94 1:35:34 97 2:05:10 100 2:40:41 92 1:28:31 100 1:35:39 111 11:13:18 19:45
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